Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: _JANUARY 7, 2005

Recording Requested By:

Name: LYNDA TEGLTA/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: §_N/A

\ DOC

#
101/11/2005

0634099

AM Deputy: KLJ

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

D C/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

08:14

Douglas County -
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 of 3
BK-0105 ©PG- 3191 RpTT

[

il

Fee: 0.

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (2005.007)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

00

T



CHANGE ORDER FieD

No.__ 1 10.02005.00 7

005UAN-T7 AMII: L9

PROJECT:___Elges Av. Reconstruct Paving Project

EFFECTIVE DATE:_ December 20, 2064°"%"

(

DATE OF ISSUANCE: December 20, 2004

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No.N/A

CONTRACTOR: Wilson Construction, Co. ENGINEER: DCCD

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Reconcile Actual Field Quantities to Bid Quantities

Attachments: Final Quantity Tabulation

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$24,083.52

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: December 30, 2004
Ready for final payment;_ December 30, 2004
days or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. N/A

|80

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A.

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$24,083.52

Contract Times prior to this Change Crder
Substantial Completion: December 30, 2004
Ready for final payment: December 30, 2004

Net Increase of this Change Order

$740.74

Net Increase of this Change Order

Y
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$24,824.26

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders

Substantial Completion: December 30, 2004
Ready for final payment: December 30, 2004

———

Authorized Signature

Date: " 20.‘ Z:DHL Date:

APPRQVED:

Qwner (Authorized Signature)

J3-0

Date: {2 -2% -Ok/

:

Page 1 [

WM % s

0634099

Page: 2 O



|

Elges Av. Reconstruct/ Paﬂggfroiect

ltem No. Description Unit jQ bid Unit Price]Extension Q actual |Final total
1}Grind exist AC and remove  |sf 7584]% 0201% 1,516.80 9068] $ 1.,813.60
2|Excavate subgrade soil cy 308|$ 4.35]1% 1,731.30 27018 1,174.50
3|Prep sub-grade sf 7584| % 0.10|$ 75840 9068 $  906.80
4limport structural material cy 2341 % 11.88|$% 2,779.92 ‘741 $  879.12
5]Base and pave 4"/8" sf 7584l $ 1.78 | % 13,499.52 9517] $ 16,940.26

6]Fog seal sf 75841 % 0.04]|$% 26544 0] 8 -
71Saw cut If 610]$ 138168 841.80 300§ $ 414.00
8]Adjust water valve to grade  |ea 11 $ 395.00 |'$  395.00 2|'$ 790.00
9]Base shoulder If 731]1% 31415 2,295.34 6071 $ 1,905.98
Bid $ 24,083.52 JFinal $ 24,824.26

)RR

3 of 3

0634099

Page:

BK- 0105
PG- 3193
01/11/2005

SEAL
CERTIFIED COPY

The document to which this certificate is attached Is a

ful, trus and correct copy of the original on file and on
recerd in my officg

dicial Disirict Court
County of Douglas.




